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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Wacker Drive Viaduct Reconstruction – Monroe Street to Van Buren Street

SPECIFICATION/RFQ NO: 95882 RFQ: 3789

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Wednesday, October 5, 2011 CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Rm. 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell DPS 121 N. LaSalle, Room 403
Chicago, IL 60602 312/744-9769 312/744-9687

Johnny Morcos CDOT 30 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60602 312/744-2012 312/742-5430

Daniel B. Drew T Y Lin International
200 South Wacker Drive,

Ste 1400
Chicago, IL 60606

312/777-2900
Daniel.drew@tylin.com 312/705-0305

Andrew J. Keaschall Benesch
205 N. Michigan Avenue, Ste.

2400
Chicago, Il 60601

312/565-0450
akeaschall@benesch.com 312/565-2497

Clifford E. Olszewski H W Lochner, Inc 223 W. Jackson, Suite 1010
Chicago, IL 60606

312/878-1841
colszewski@hwlochner.com 312/878-1829

Raul E. Dilig Material Solutions
Laboratory

2011 E. Devon Ave
Elk Grove, IL 60007

847/766-3663
rdilig@msl-corp.com 847/766/3668

Fred Gibson James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 South Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60616-1211

312/986-8000
fgibson@mchughconstruction.com 312/431-8075
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Rick McCarthy James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 South Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60616-1211

312/986-8000
rmccarthy@mchughconstruction.com 312/431-8518

Ken Warrick Walsh Construction 929 W. Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60607

312/563-5400
kwarrick@walschgroup.com 312/563-5447

Gerald Egan Walsh Group 929 W. Adams
Chicago, IL 60607

312/563-5400
gegan@walshgroup.com 312/563-5961

P. Scott Bowden F H Paschen, S N
Nielsen

8725 W. Higgins Rd. Ste. 200
Chicago, IL 60631

773/444-3474
sbowden@fhpaschen.com 773/693-0064

Allison Bagby F. H. Paschen, S N
Niesen

8725 W. Higgins Rd. Ste. 200
Chicago, IL 60631

773/444-3474
abagby@fhpaschen.com 773/693-0064

Kyle Dietz F. H. Paschen, S N
Niesen

8725 W. Higgins Rd. Ste. 200
Chicago, IL 60631

773/444-3474
kdietz@fhpaschen.com 773/693-0064

Donald R. Williams DLZ 80 McDonald Avenue, Suite D
Joliet, IL 60431

815/725-8840
drwilliams@dlz.com 815/725-8849

Brian Floral Aldridge 844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847/247-5535
bfloral@aldridge-eletric.com 847/680-6993

Bob Bensdorf Bensdorf & Johnson, Inc 111 S. Pfingsten Road, Ste 114
Deerfield, IL 60015

847/205-2324
bob@bensdorfandjohnson.com 847/919-3492

Stephen Churchill DSI Associates, Inc. 7420 County Line Road
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

630/734-3333
schurchill@dsiassociates.com

Michael McGawley II in One Contractors 4344 W. 45th Street
Chicago, IL 60632

773/847-2100
golson@2-in1.com 773/847-4501
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Gerald Olson II in One Contractors 4344 W. 45th Street
Chicago, IL 60632 773/847-2100 773/847-4501

Victor Ballesteros Truck King Hauling 4722 S. Spaulding
Chicago, IL 60632

773/847-6000
vballesteros@tkhcinc.com 773/847-6714

Jose Arteaga Truck King Hauling 4722 S. Spaulding
Chicago, IL 60632

773/847-6000
jarteaga@tkhcinc.com 773/847-6714

Larry Kasza Brucker 1200 Greenleaf Avenue
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847/437-9690
lkasza@bruckerco.com 847/437-0741

Mark Bentley James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 South Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60616-1211

312/986-8000
mbentley@mchughconstruction.com 312/431-8075

Paul Kim Reyes Group 15515 South Crawford Avenue
Markham, IL 60428

708/596-7100
paul@reyesgroup.com 708/596-7184

Chris Kaufmann Plote 1100 Brandt Drive
Hoffman Estates, IL

630/289-6081
ckaufmann@plote.com


